
   
ACPSA - 2022 

  
Season Leader  

  

 

    

              OPEN Total 
 

TEN Total 
 

EIGHT Total 
 

FIVE Total 
 

SENIOR YOUTH Total 

Rycroft, Carter 30 
 

Rycroft, Carter 20 
 

Rycroft, Carter 23 
 

Rycroft, Carter 25 
 

Tanghe, Cayden 49 

Collins, Laurie 22 
 

Sieben, Kendayl 17 
 

Mitchell, Brett 22 
 

Fenton, Dayton 22 
 

Davis, Tristan 39 

Daley, Duane 20 
 

Gamache, Danielle 16 
 

Hedges, Rod 18 
 

Seely, Josh 18 
 

Percheson, Jillian 35 

Gamache, Danielle 17 
 

Mitchell, Brett 16 
 

Mitchell, Tony 14 
 

Tanghe, Cayden 17 
 

Green, Paighton 26 

Fraser, Scott 15 
 

Mitchell, Tony 16 
 

Tanghe, Cayden 14 
 

Rycroft, Leah 16 
 

Dennis, Kaitlyn 24 

Ainsworth, Tracey 14 
 

Gamache, Len 14 
 

Rycroft, Leah 11 
 

Gamache, Len 15 
 

Goodbun, Cash 14 

Mitchell, Brett 14 
 

Shaw, Brent 13 
 

Daley, Logan 10 
 

Hedges, Rod 15 
 

Goodbun, Mia 14 

Gamache, Spencer 12 
 

Hedges, Rod 11 
 

Davis, Heather 10 
 

Davis, Blaine 10 
   Ainsworth, Greg 10 

 
Hedges, Rebecca 10 

 
Bartz, Larry 9 

 
Davis, Jenn 10 

   Davis, Clint 10 
 

Johnston, Meghan 10 
 

Harris, Kansas 9 
 

Davis, Tristan 10 
 

JUNIOR YOUTH Total 

Shaw, Brent 10 
 

Gamache, Spencer 8 
 

Hedges, Blake 7 
 

Hedges, Rebecca 10 
 

Harris, Ayla 
 Daley, Nicole 9 

 
Norquay, Sue 8 

 
Hedges, Rebecca 7 

 
Maschmeyer, Cam 10 

 
Davis, Blaine 

 Davis, Rocky 8 
 

Davis, Rocky 7 
 

Stewart, Michael 7 
 

Beck, Kenidee 9 
   Olson, Boyd 8 

 
Rycroft, Leah 7 

 
Daley, Nicole 6 

 
Boyd, Graham 9 

   Rycroft, Leah 7 
 

Zelisko, Lloyd 7 
 

Olson, Boyd 6 
 

Percheson, Jillian 9 
 

LEAD LINE Total 

Davis, Heather 6 
 

MacLeod, Terry  6 
 

Seely, Josh 6 
 

Daley, Logan 6 
 

Fraser, Tucker 
 Prince, Charmaine 6 

 
Bloomfield, Austin 5 

 
Ainsworth, Tracey 5 

 
Glenn, Dalea 6 

   Fleming, Preston 5 
 

Bowering, Heather 5 
 

Davis, Tristan 5 
 

Davis, Heather 5 
   Sieben, Kendayl 5 

 
Collins, Laurie 5 

 
Fraser, Brittany 5 

 
Maschmeyer, Stewart 5 

   Fleming, Ronnie 4 
 

Daley, Nicole 5 
 

Green, Paighton 5 
 

Olson, Boyd 5 
   Fraser, Brittany 4 

 
Ophus, Cheryl 5 

 
Norquay, Sue 5 

 
Olson, Jessa 5 

   Goodbun, Don 4 
 

Daley, Duane 4 
 

Olson, Jessa 5 
 

Ahert, Zoe 4 
   Reich, Carmon 4 

 
Davis, Heather 4 

 
Prince, Charmaine 5 

 
Bedard, Veronica 4 

   Sargent, Terry 4 
 

Davis, Tristan 4 
 

Sieben, Kendayl 5 
 

Hedges, Blake 4 
   Wastle, Christal 4 

 
Fleming, Preston 4 

 
Ahnert, Zoey 4 

 
Hedges, Blake 4 

   Bowering, Heather 3 
 

Fraser, Brittany 4 
 

Ainsworth, Greg 4 
 

Hedges, Leigh 4 
   Norquay, Sue 3 

 
Maschmeyer, Cam 4 

 
MacLeod, Terry  4 

 
Goodbun, Mia 3 

   Olson, Jessa 3 
 

Maschmeyer, Stewart 4 
 

Stewart, Tara 4 
 

Goodbun, Twyla 3 
   Zelisko, Lloyd 2 

 
Robinson, Nikole 4 

 
Bloomfield, Rhonda 3 

 
Bloomfield, Rhonda 2 

   Bartz, Larry 1 
 

Scott, Trevor 4 
 

Collins, Laurie 3 
 

Collins, Laurie 2 
   

   
Fraser, Scott 3 

 
Gamache, Spencer 3 

 
Klassen, Janaya 2 

   

   
Morreau, Bob 3 

 
Goodbun, Don 3 

 
Sellin, Shelby 1 

   
   

Sargent, Terry 3 
 

Maschmeyer, Cam 3 
      

   
Stewart, Michael 3 

 
Percheson, Jillian 3 

      
   

Stewart, Tara 3 
 

Spener, Doni 3 
      

   
Goodbun, Don 2 

 
Zelisko, Lloyd 3 

      
   

Prince, Charmaine 2 
 

Bencher, Mickey 2 
      

   
Ainsworth, Greg 1 

 
Davis, Blaine 2 

      
   

Ainsworth, Tracey 1 
 

Goodbun, Mia 2 
      

   
Harris, Kansas 1 

 
Beck, Kenidee 1 

      
   

Olson, Boyd 1 
 

Daley, Duane 1 
      

   
Maschmeyer, Stewart 4 

 
Greanya, Denise 1 

      
   

Robinson, Nikole 4 
 

Shaw, Brent 1 
      

   
Scott, Trevor 4 

 
Vereschagin, Kristal 1 

      
   

Fraser, Scott 3 
         

   
Morreau, Bob 3 

         
   

Sargent, Terry 3 
         

   
Stewart, Michael 3 

         
   

Stewart, Tara 3 
         

   
Goodbun, Don 2 

         
   

Prince, Charmaine 2 
         

   
Ainsworth, Greg 1 

         
   

Ainsworth, Tracey 1 
         

   
Harris, Kansas 1 

         
   

Olson, Boyd 1 
         

               


